CERCA
SEARCH
LISTINI
PRICE LISTS
AZIENDA
COMPANY
HOME CONTATTI
CONTACTS

Use: for agriculture use on crop sprayers. Compact. Pressure and shock proof. For spraying at higher pressures on post
emergence. M269 supplied with nut and O Ring to adjust nozzle position on booms. No bonding required.
COME SI ORDINA / HOW TO ORDER
CODICE
code
Ø1
mm
Ø2
mm
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
E
mm
F
mm
266.616.1
269.616.2
270.616.3
1/2” (Ø21.3) - Ø22
-
1/2” (Ø21.3) - Ø22
Ø7
-
Ø7
64
54
64
36
26
36
15
6
18
42
G1/4M. - 1/4”BSPM.
42
45
45
45
32
32
32
10
10
10
COME SI ORDINA / HOW TO ORDER
GHIERA + GUARNIZIONE
cap + gasket
SOLO GHIERA
cap only
SOLO GUARNIZIONE
gasket only
PER UGELLI
for spray tips
266.618.1 - EPDM
266.618.17 - FPM / FKM
266.605.31
266.605.31
266.601.27 - EPDM
266.601.33 - FPM / FKM
OCI 80° - AXI - API
ADI Albuz® - POM - Airmix®
ISO Ch8 / ISO flat spray
10
10
266.618.2 - EPDM
266.618.18 - FPM / FKM
266.605.33
266.605.33
266.601.27 - EPDM
266.601.33 - FPM / FKM
AVI OC 80° - AVI TWIN 110°
AVI 110° - APE - EXA
Piastrina Ø15+conv.POM
Ø15 disc+POM core